Filter/regulator   standard white Series
W1000/W2000/W3000/W4000/W8000-W Series
New Series of 5µm elements for dust removal, and 0.3µm elements for tar removal.
Port size: 1/8 to 1
Ozone specifications (Ending 11)
● Dust generation preventing structure for use in cleanrooms
Clean room specifications (catalog No. CB-033S)
P11W*000 - · · · · · · - W - · · · · · · -

334
Filter/Regulator Series
How to order
Model no.A
Attachment
(attached)
G
Display unitE
Piping adaptor set
(attached)
F
OptionD
Port thread typeC
Port sizeB
W1000 66 W Z A6W
Model no.
W
1
0
0
0
W
2
0
0
0
W
3
0
0
0
W
4
0
0
0
W
8
0
0
0
Symbol Descriptions
Port size
6 1/8 ●
8 1/4 ● ● ● ●
10 3/8 ● ● ●
15 1/2 ●
20 3/4 ●
25 1 ●
Port thread type� Note 1
Blank Rc thread ● ● ● ● ●
N NPT thread ● ● ● ● ●
G G thread ● ● ● ● ●
Option� Note 2
Drainage
Note 3
Blank With manual drain cock ● ● ● ● ●
F Auto. drain with manual override (NO type: Exhaust w/o pressurized) ● ● ●
F1 Auto. drain with manual override (NC type: No exhaust w/o pressurized) ● ● ● ● ●
FF Large auto. drain with manual override (NO type: Exhaust w/o pressurized) ●
FF1 Large auto. drain with manual override (NC type: No exhaust w/o pressurized) ●
Bowl
material
Blank Polycarbonate bowl ● ● ● ● ●
Z Nylon bowl ● ● ● ● ●
M Metal bowl ● ● ●
M1 Metal bowl with manual drain cock ● ● ● ●
Element
Blank 5μm ● ● ● ● ●
Y 0.3µm (submicron)� Note 4 ● ● ●
Pressure
Range